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Gasto Corriente
Gasto de Capital

Amortizacién de la Deuda y Disminucién de
Pasivos

Pefisiones y Jubilaciones

Participaciones

97,747,567

2,300,000

3,795,835

1,795,823

0

101,543,402

504,177

84,365,348

277,312

83,620,497

276,312

17,178,054

226,885

100,047,567

2,000,012

102,047,579

84,642,660

83,896,809

17,404,919

Total del Gasto




